Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 61051306001

Electric bain-marie GN 1/1 basin depth 160 mm 340x540x250h mm without
tap

Description
Electric bain-marie GN 1/1. Stainless steel construction. Working thermostat 0-90°C.

Equipped with a heating plate that guarantees better performance and does not burn out in
the event of a water shortage.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 340x540x250 mm

Dimensioni vasca 160 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
60 Hz
7 kg

1 kw
230V
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